
Research Budget Management: Israeli Section 

 

Rinat Solomovich, Head 

E-mail rinatso@bgu.ac.il Tel. 64 72433 

 

Industry and Public Institutions 

 

 Meital Dror Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences.  

E-mail: dmeital@bgu.ac.il Tel. 64 72432 

 Noga Talker Faculty of Natural Sciences (except Department of Geological & Environmental Sciences). 

E-mail nogar@bgu.ac.il Tel.64 72444 

 Orly Kayam  Faculty of Health Sciences and the Blaustein Institute for Desert Research. 

E-mail: orlykay@bgu.ac.il  Tel. 64 28192 

 Helen Abutbul Faculty of Engineering; Faculty of Management and Department of Geological & 

Environmental Sciences. 

E-mail helenh@bgu.ac.il  Tel. 64 72431 

 

Government Offices 

 

 Rinat Dechterman Faculty of Health Sciences; Faculty of Natural Sciences. 

E-mail trinat@bgu.ac.il  Tel. 64 77710 

 Dorit Iluz Departments of Communication, Systems Engineering, Biotechnology Engineering, Biomedical 

Engineering, Nuclear Engineering, Chemical Engineering, Electro-optical Engineering, Materials 

Engineering, and Mechanical Engineering. 

E-mail iluzd@bgu.ac.il Tel. 64 72430 

 Osnat Rozenthal Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences and the Blaustein Institute for Desert Research. 

E-mail osnatr@bgu.ac.il  Tel. 64 72434 

 Adva Burnshtein Faculty of Management, Department of Information Systems Engineering, Department of 

Electrical and Computer Engineering, Department of Industrial Engineering and Management, Department of 

Structural Engineering, Department of Environmental Engineering.  

E-mail advabr@bgu.ac.il Tel. 64 72004 

 

 

Budget & Management: International Section 

 

Liraz Shwartz Tal, Head 

E-mail lirazt@bgu.ac.il Tel. 64 72438 

 

Europe team 

 Ofra Abutbul Faculty of Health Sciences and the Blaustein Institute for Desert Research. 

E-mail abutbulo@bgu.ac.il Tel. 64 72440 

 Olga Ignatov  Faculty of Engineering; Faculty of Business and Management. 

E-mail olgaig@bgu.ac.il Tel. 64 72441 

 Jasmin Thalker Faculty of Natural Sciences; Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences.  

E-mail Jasminm@bgu.ac.il Tel. 6472446 
 

North America and the rest of the world team 

 Tali Vaknin Faculty of Health Sciences; Faculty of Natural Sciences; Faculty of Humanities and Social 

Sciences.  

E-mail talivak@bgu.ac.il Tel. 64 72428  

 Daniel Rosenthal Faculty of Engineering; Faculty of Business and Management.  

The Blaustein Institutes for Desert Research  

E-mail danros@bgu.ac.il Tel. 64 72442  
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